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Form C (g0—9.77)

IMPORTANT—This form is a notice to the Water Resources Director that permittee is ready
to the extent to which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the
cautioned that Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use a
final proof inspection and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C.

NOTE: In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the Water Resource
of the land described in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any tsml'n)cep}?z::ngg?

to make fina]

! pro
permit. Permittee (:g
S determined by thé

t until aj

irrigated. ually been
Fill out, detach and mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when all of the water has been applied \L(
Sy : (0
= E Application No. XAXRT 5673 (}
a NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE o
L -~ , § George A, Mazon &/or Evelyn O. Magon .. ... .. . . . , the holder of Permit No. 42487
'fhr_ rop) ) ; USRS B v
:": :l:? a@n}@prlate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in
Lad atcdﬁjd%ce with the terms of said permit, on the ........ 17t hees day of ..September.... ... . 19.81
N - B e s RLIEG]
(S b—)‘ = R K S e
L U 02 e e e G S M PR
m T R
....... ;.
‘_/ INWS/WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ...19th.. day of .September. . , 19 81
=2eor 4o A %ﬁgﬂ/ .............. Ghirl 0. Rt..2,. Bx. 395, Bandon, OR.97TA11. .. ... ..
(Sigyfature of Applicant) (Address)
/ 4
Form B (690—9-77) Application No. 56743 ..............
l&_. NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION
= g I, .George-A.-Mazon &/or. Evelyn. O, Mazon. ... , the holder of Permit No. .....42487 . . .
|
—— o t%)aéoropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described
P : t%l@n onjithe e/ h SuSa dayfofP e Sgptember: sl th it uaEae S19E8
=2 O
ol OO 8 R T A K S L i dns et s e e s e T S S R S e
(oL If the works have less capacity than described in the permit, or you have definitely abandoned part of the propose evelop-
=5) ] & Ex
(V) SR e R S el o M S D e e s T R B S S e s
u ent, rou should so state in order that our records may not be unnecessarily encumbered.
R e e A
L
F N WITNESS WHEREOF,d have hereunto set my hand this ..19th... day of ... September........ , 19..81
= Wforc ... kol O e, Rt. 2, Box 395, Bandon, OR 97411.....
(S#fnature of Applicant) a\/ (Address)

j Fill out, ach and mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when construction work is completed.

Application No. _52;7z/3

690—9-77)

Bt 'O\) NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION
> == 78 3 / 1 : p L/ 7
ssun N : 4;0,’5_6/:?/7,,////44(//\/ ........................... , the holder of Permit No. 4257
ey ~* : ; : he works described
tozgpeogfiate the public waters of the state of Oregon, began the actual construction of the w
Q q A ~, 7 ey - =
mt}fé?eﬁ theles-w i tnui o, day of ..... /44/(:4.. /f/ ........................ ; 197{3/ / Pkt //.U'/J)E
(- - - —_ S — - » . § )= & 7 X7 LA LT //
ez .I;lemarks: _517/1]/;/9«\;;,{1/’4///041(47/4)“/3 n{’&?ﬂf/‘///ta/t?//k//é{}éfmgz(;:gpc < cqu,,,m%ex/ P
A : Th.e np‘;:iop gtor must sta c—t e manner o ul/nnlm: of "truct 02. the ml\oun o \\-or‘ comple a8 5 & ‘
V.4 m.:g/ﬁ_.ﬁgzuaz<1.j./fz.ﬂe..d@...z’mz_ﬁe./.:.zz(/gz;.__@:A/_e/.-..__zmy.;,...f/Azz.f.../?ggf{;ﬁ{f;m -
acquired®Tor the water system up to the date of this statement, €hd any additional information which shows a substantial beginning ®\(//
.................................. \
autho;ized b) )our pcrmit ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ B g ; \}\
_TH o Y
P IN W reunto set my hand this /)ﬁ ........ day of \E/J[/A/“'/’ ?/7/_/
T 8. 2 B, 35, LAMRRM Al
& 5/ e Lal 7 ¢Address
/plll out, detach and m:}‘U/t{ the Wa;c—r’,ncsources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when construction work is begun.
SP*35567/690 l
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REGEIVED

& STATE OF OREGON JaN 27 1987

COUNTY OF C00S WATER RESOURCES DEPT.

SALEM, OREGON

PROOF OF APPROPRIATION OF WATER

GEORGE A. AND/OR EVELYN 0. MAZON

of Route 2, Box 395, Bandon , State of OR 97411 ;
has applied beneficially the waters of
a spring area

a tributary of Bear Creek for the purpose of
domestic use for one family including the irrigation of lawn and garden not to

exceed one-half acre in area .
under Permit No. 42487 and that the use of said waters has been completed under the terms of said

permit; that the priority of the right dates from

October 10, 1977
that the amount of water for the purposes aforesaid, has been actually beneficially used in the amount of

0.0l cubic foot per second

or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the stream. The point of
diversion is located in the NW 1/4 NE 1/4, Section 28, T28S, RI14W, WM;
250 feet South and 210 feet East from N 1/4 corner Section 28.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other right
existing for the same lands, shall be limited to of one cubic foot per second per
acre,

and shall

conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
A description of the place of use under the right, and to which such right is appurtenant, is as follows:

NE 1/4 NW 1/4
Section 28
Township 28 South, Range 14 West, WM

I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; I know the contents thereof, and that
the facts therein stated are true.

N . ;
IN WITNESS WHEREOQPF, I have hereunto set my hand thisl;z..z{.... day of .. /QU,A,RY, 19 g /

/ JAANK 00
8315D/TS R
56743




o Application No... .. 5/\’7(/3 ........................... RN 424&87 .................. (q/ ))

¢ Jim fnou ?,Q,v.//

. STATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
el il s a0
Application for Permit to Appropriate Surface Wat:? b 43 é..x Ljﬁ-,,
: OCT1 01877

3 o 4 < = et
T 8 George. A..Mazon. and/or Evelyn O. lazon, Husband & Wife ..o RzSOURGES DZPT.
(Name of Applicant) =0 :-:ﬁ CF:G"”
- p 5 L N DON SALEN, LRLEDY
( L’ Of ...................... Rte..Z,BOK3954 ) BAI'DO“ ................................
SNG4 (Mailing Address) (City)
" Statelof OREGONSST L. ..., .. W™ Phone No............. JAT=3L820 el e do hereby
& . (Zip Code)
e make application for a permit to appropriate the following described waters of the State of Oregon:
5 = :
( = 1. The source of the proposed appropriation is............ PhoveyiCYel Y RaloVay GUGACT o roorcoocosoacaonoooo
s
!
................................................................................ , atributaryof...............ononaned stream . . .
2. The point of diversion is to be located ....25Q........ -, ShERRe andini NS FTh f‘: ST
(N. or S) (E. or W
from the....... Nk admes.. oL Of :.... SRECCIFIORNWREIIIIIE .. . ........cccoiveiemiinivissinasasiaiaonsototstatonancesathonsiine
(Public Land Survey Corner)
...................................................... 00 0o o0 0005050:
............ GEE RA?‘;M“‘ORI{S B srene
........................................................................................ being within the...... S of the RN E e 1 of
Sec s, 2B D IP2SSHE N R o WM, in the countyof.. 980808 .. ................. .
(N. or S\) (E. or W) b
3. Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use if other than irrigation. TR
S — ’ll (¢
List use and or number )2- 19
Township Range Section List % '3 of Section of acres to be irrigated DA
T28S R14Y 28 NEF NWE | Domestic & 2% lawn & garden

Y. p irrigation g ( 79 )i ~ 2
V2 ILE , R 13 o WVEseE st S G ke 2 %
5{1_4/3,’/,05 AT\ 7H/l Ve CORNIIZZ oF THEI N CoRUER 0 THE 407 Z .
SECT A8, TS 1295 RANGE. [ L OF THE B//LLAMYE T575 MERAPIAN, Coo S Coud Y, OCEG onl !
THIZEN CU=— MoRTH “67.6 7], 70 THIZS O Lz oF FHE OLEGoN COAST HIdAT 7HIEN Sedd
AlLos & THE|TD AINIZ 0/ TAID HIIWAY 204 ,_’i,t'/.’,j’./////:‘/\/z‘/i SIlE, AT RT. ANCEZS LM SH 1D
HUCAY 75 HT. ) THENCIL AT 27T, ANGCES /N A TSuis DIRECTION 220 FT, F THENCE AT R7,
ANGCCES INIA_NIZ DULECTION TS AT " THEMCE IN AN DIRIESC T (ol 220 F7. 7o jHe
PLACIEZ OF BEGINNING, BEING A|PARCIZC 0F CAND |75 FRMiDZ BY Q20 F7 AoLE,

/,9.4P(l";/\2;_ e el e e D ]
BEGIHRIN G\ AT A PorRT| 7937 F7: SO|ARD Jd £7, WES; OF THE WiZ CorNEZ OF THEN W -

0L SECT, 23\ 7S 2S5 S0.| RANGIE 1470F TRE WILLAMETTE MERD AN Coos counTY, O
THENCIZ WA 5500, DIRGET jop AkB PARALLELING HIWAY /0] (FoRMzZ2LX Ko K AS
OGO ColAS T HIWAY) A DIUTALCE|OF 6. E77 747N iz AT /27 A GCZS RIS G 145 4 Sy
DIRECTON| 220 FEET, 1o/ OR LESS, 7o TH- JUTrsiEdilon OF TA41.2 LIOL Loirt THE
CEST LINIZN0F THE ROAD DiEP) CATIZD LOR PUBIL USiz- 3 CHARZS. F, LIS E7 O
AND ANCI C\HACA E£7 ¥X, grz cofffiZD DiEC, 8,/T3 S 1Y FooK /52, PAGE GCG, DiziZe
RLZCoflDS QL 005 CoVNT Y, JHIZHEE NORTH Alol) CA\LES T 5101 OF 2 IAID ROAD 7o
Form 620-1-01-77  TH/Z POINT 0F B2 &Gra) NI G, BIZING B pEDGIE ~ SHAPEZD PARCIEL OF LAp )

— 0/z"'
ZAX Y /4 . AN o 7).
SEc 2% TwP 2% SR\Y wwm SEC 2% Twe 2% SR U tuom
CoNTAINIDG 0,39 Acpes CoRTAINING 0,24 AcpreS




Application No.. b (/A 7L/»3 ............................. P2y YN O R A e S Rt

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT
TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER

POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and

shall not exceed ......... Y. DALl et S T R

........................................................... 1rb RO ... ...

The use to which this water is to be applied is... SOMESTIC USE TOY One Tami |

irrigation of lawn and garden not to exceed % acre in area.

If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to==:=.....=%.. ==...=o==.... of one cubic foot per second

Ol SIeq U VT e 0T ea C G CTe Tl Gl e 0 L L N NSV R

Thepriority/datelofithis permitiis) o 2l s e /S e s
Actual construction work shall begin on or before.............. J anuary20’1979 .......................... and shall
thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 1 IR/
Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 19. 80 / X
WITNESS my hand this ..... 20 th ...... daylof= S, Januar-y ............................................. 9% 78 ..........

dohn L lvan Copduiio
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'690-10-116 File No, .. 2043

Application for Extension of Time

» e onpapg

r: (™ l» \ | =
TO THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON RL‘U&‘E v b
I George)ds & Bvelyn O Mazon 0 o SEP241380
e WATER RESOURCES DEPT
Rte,.2,.Box. 395 _ SALEM. OREGON
...................................................... e
....................... Bandon S & e i TR S OR TSN g e e 974
City State Zip
record owner of water right permit No. 248 Ten DT b do hereby request that the time in which to:

(X) complete the construction of works and/or purchase and installation of the equipment necessary to
the use of water, which time now expires on October 1, 19.80, be extended to October 1, 19.81;
and/or the time in which to

(] accomplish beneficial use of water to the full extent now intended under the terms of said permit,

which time now expires on October 1, 19....., be extended to October 1, 19.......

I have accomplished the following described works and/or purchase and installation of equipment

necessary to the use of water under said permit:

within the past year ...Have..buried..pipe..fr.om..bo-t,t,om.‘Of...ea.nyon‘..t,o--tQPmOf-~-Canyon---(-about-~-100!
.V.exttica.l..r.ise.~..Ha,ve...purchased.~-new--.1,OOO.Aga-l--water--tam{-.---Have-eha.nged--elec'trical
syatem, incl.. service, -£rom. 130 - TVoltg B0 R20 - WOLAGy: -+ rwwrrrrresimmerrimmmii it 5
prior to this past year 'Pur'cmsed"pipey"new"PumP,'“pressure"'ta:nk"&“mi'sc;“items'; ...........................
Had-'-to'u'se"new'pump"on"'old"'sys‘bem"whemi't-'Wen'b--ou +-Completely rebuilt-oldsystemy:-

thus using money needed for new system, Shall have to have old pump rebuilt for use
in new system.
and have accomplished beneficial use of water to the extent of (IF FOR IRRIGATION, STATE HOW MANY

ACRES HAVE BEEN IRRIGATED)

\X@ 63 MAIL COMPLETED APPLICATION AND STATUTORY FEE l’ 7’}/
C\% S 4 OF $10.00 TO: |
) ,)Q Water Resources Department 10/

Mill Creek Office Park
555 13th Street, N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

SP*35675-690




Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
VIcToR ATIvEN 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-8508

September 26, 1980

George A. and Evelyn 0. Mazon
Route 2, Box 395
Bandon, OR 97411

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Mazon:
REFERENCE: File Numbered 56743

Your application for an extension of the time Timit in which
to make complete application of water under the terms of your
permit numbered 42487 has been received. We also have your
check in the amount of $10.

The application indicates reasonable diligence has been
exercised toward completion of the proposed project; there-
fore, the time 1imit to make complete application of water is
being extended to October 1, 1981.

You should make every attempt to complete your project on or
before that date because it is doubtful if any further ex-
tensions can be granted. ®

Sincerely,

Bruce A. Estes, Supervisor
Survey-Certificate Section

BAE:1rs
Enclosure: Receipt No. 20628




File #56743

Claim #42487 George A. & Evelyn O, Mazon
Rt. 2, Box 395, Bandon, OR 97411

/

Gentlemen: //

Project would have been completed if arthritis had not made

it necessary for me to stop working. I work for a little

while until severe pain in neck and in shoulder forces me to
stop working. I am unable to dig or shovel or 1lift heavy items.

I had expected my eldest son to move here, from Idaho, in which
cagse 1'd have had help, but he hag decided to stay in Idaho un-
til next year. When he does move here the project will be com=—
pleted. I am nearly 70 years of age and find my ability to do
heavy work limited by this arthritig.

I ghall appreciate your granting the extension as requested;
Thank you for your attention to thig request.

Very truly yours,

- George Ma

SEP 241980 /
ER RESOURCES DEPT

AT
" SALEM, OREGON




‘Water Resources Dept., File 56743 . | ts

Rte. 2, Box 395,
Bandon, OR 97411
September 25, 1979

Salem, OR 97310

1

Gentlemen: , : HRESS

ALEW, GREGON

In answer to your letter of July 9, 1979, please be advised that I have
purchased the last item needed to complete my water system, a 1,000 gal.
fibreglass tank; now, I can go ahead and complete the system.

According to your letter I shall not need an extension now that I have
on hand all equipment needed. Also, some of the work has been completed.

I shall notify you, probably next spring, after all work has been com=
pleted and system is in use,

Thank you for your attention to my request.

Very truly yours, %;;;)
é?ﬁé§§5;/42§2;;27'77

George Mazon /




Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-8508

File 56743
July 9, 1979

George A. & Evelyn 0. Mazon
Rt. 2, Box 395
Bandon, OR 97411

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Mazon,
Thank you for your letter of July 3, 1979 regarding your permit 42487.

If, you are replacing the pump and will have all the equipment necessary
for your domestic use and the watering of your lawn and garden prior to
October 1, 1979, then an extension would not be needed. You have until
October 1, 1979 to purchase all the equipment necessary. You have until
October 1, 1980 to make complete application of water to beneficial use.

I am enclosing a form for use in making application for an extension of
time 1imits under permit number 42487.

The Water Resources Director is permitted by law to extend the time for
completion of a project only upon a showing of reasonable diligence by the
permittee. Therefore, you should fill out this application carefully and
completely describing what has been accomplished.

The application must be submitted to this office with the statutory filing
fee in the amount of $10.00 for each permit.

Sincerely,

Bruce A. Estes, Supervisor
Survey-Certificate Section

BAE:jt




Reference #56743 | ‘; Rte. 2, Box 395,
) ' 1 A . Bandon, OR 97411

WATER pmix*ﬁW153,D£?T July 3’,1979

Water Resources Dept.,
“IMi11 Creek Office Park,
Salem, OR

Gentlemen:

In October, '77 my understanding was that I was allowed three years
(until Oct. 1, 1980) to complete my water project. I do not have all
correspondence at hand at this writing, but remember that letter I
received from you a few months ago gave completion date as being 1979.

This would not have been a problem if the old pump had not given out
and required a new pump including rewiring for 220, to replace the old
110 wiring (from power company pole down the hill to the canyon where
the old pump house isg).

This work, totaling between $800 and $900 has brought to a standstill

the development of the hew system as applied for in October, '77. (#56743).
Becauge of this unforseen expense 1 am being forced to request extension -
of completion date, preferably, one year, to October 1, 1980,

Because of inflation and because of being ‘on sgomewhat of a fixed ‘income,

I shall be appreciative of your granting this extension.

Thank you for .your attention to this request.

Very truly yours,

BN

R PN <,//

B2 A o
/] e I
7/

George Mazon /.




January 25, 1978

George A. Mazon and/or Evelyn 0. Mason
Route 2, Box 395 56743
Bandon, OR 97411

42487




378-3066
56743

December 2, 1977

George A. & Evelyn O. Mazon
Route 2, Box 395

Bandon, OR 97411

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Mazon:

Thank you for returning your signed application and your
legal land description.

Your application is now satisfactory for the issuance of
a permit.

Sincerely,

Vestal R. Garner
Water Rights Engineer

VRG:slk




%78-3066

56743

November 10, 1977

George A. & Evelyn O. Magzon
Route 2, Box 395
Bandon, Oregon 97411

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Mazon:

We have received your map, spring description sheet, fees of $35.00,
and your application for a pemmit to use 0.0l cubic foot of water
per second from a spring area for domestic use for one family and
irrigation of a lawn and garden not to exceed % acre. For refer-
ence, your application is numbered 56743.

A legal land description of your property where water is to be
used must accompany your application to verify the place of use.
A legel land description can be copied from your deed, title in-
surance policy, or sales contract.

I am returning your application to you for your signature.
Your application,is endorsed and in order to retain its priority
date, it must be received in this office on or before January 11, 1978.

Sincerely,

Vestal R. Garner
Water Rights Engineer

VRG:s8lk
Enclosure




378-3066

56743

17 October 1977

George A. & Evelyn O. Mazon
Route 2, Box 395
Bandon, Oregon 97411

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Mazon:

We have received your application for gomegtic
along with the supporting data and fees. Our receipt number

64338 1is enclosed. Your application has been filed and assigned
n

56743

Because of the many applications which have been filed in recent
months, we are temporarily behind in our processing. Your appli-
cation will be examined in detail as soon as possible. We will
contact you if we need any additional information.

The permit approving your application will be issued without
further correspondence if no additional information is required.
Thank you for your patience.

Sincerely,

oy W g

Administratbr
Water Rights Division

LIWc1h




10.

ls spring on property of applicant?

If not,

4249 West Hill Avenue, Fullerton, CA 92633

RECGEIVED

0CT1 01877 Application No. 5@I7L/3
WATER RESOURCES DEPT,

SALEM, BESTEGRTION OF SPRING

_.On gon's property

glve name and addreams of leesl ownerx. Geoffrey G, Magzon

Have you secured consent of owner to repropriate water from this

6pring and for construction of pipelifae or other works? Yes.

this property for my son & keep it rented for him.
1f you do not have such consent,

I maintain

do you expect to secure vright of

way through condemnacion?

Vhat {6 thie maximum flow from spring? _Three_gallons in sbout 3 Iin.. 45 sec.

. (Cailone per minute or

cubic feet per sacond)

Vhat is the wminimum flow? Constant, as above

Is flow measured or estimated? Estimated

Coce the stream flowing from epring form s weil defined natural

channel?

Yes

Does the water flow off the landms on which 1t fivat sriscs? Yeg

Cive the name of the gtroam or other body of vater into which water

from the spring flows. Bear Creek to Cqguille river

If the water from the spring sirke or evaporates before reaching

other water, give distance water flcwa from upring before vanishing.

No such action

Remarks

/{74”////,\/{

Signatgy‘vof Applicant
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A‘%’- iﬁication No. 50743 " WORKSHEET

m; No.,

il Source NMQHQ. gpmkq(s} , tributary of Uynaped StTream

225 -Pamp—Locatlon gee—‘%u-\és ft. ®S and 2o ft. EA from the N " cor. of Sec Z8
within NW % NE Yof Sec. 28 , Tp ZBS , R I4w W.M. in the county of Coos

Lee Rewmarks e
3 E s Ei &E ﬁ

00T 1 01977

3. Location of use made of water: WATER FESQURCES DEPT,
SALENM, CREGON
TOWNSHIP RANGE SECTION % % of Section Use or number of acres
TZ3S Riaw z3¥ NE Yo NW Yy DonesTic 4 2 Acre ,Awﬂ'-?ﬁrd(),u irrigation

4. Amount of water from each source: @.0O1 e¥s

5. Use (also note amount of water for each use): don Q$TlC.,T0 include up To ©.504c lﬁwu Akd
e 1

?;}\'dem ITFIQAT‘ON
6. Compléte on application.

7. If for domestic, number of families: One.

8. Construction will start by: @ 7@ | =/
Completion of Construction: DU=@0 =5
Water Used Completely by: O07-01 =8I

B R R R R R R R R e s R R R RS RS EE SRR E SRS R RS EEE R SRR R R SRR R RS R R R AR E R R R R TR R R R R R R R SRS

EXAH\NI}T\OL\ *ZO
1. Sign the application. F((m9 s

2. Attach legal description. $ =35
3. Enclose map.
4. Filing fees § 3§

5. Mail all applications to Water Resources Dept., "Mill Creek Office Park, 555 13th. Street
N.E., Salem, Oregon 97310 :

************************************************************************************************

Remarks: MM_QWN%%L%—ZUU’—E
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